Copyright © 2018 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 2version : 3
PLCC Series
PLCC Series
EMC 3030 1W Horticulture Series
Datasheet
1
 ■ Indoor Cultivation

  Characteristics, IF=350mA, VF = 5V and TJ=25˚C
PPF Characteristic
Color Group Min. PPF (umol/s) Max. PPF (umol/s) Order Code
BX
D4 1.7 1.8
2T1201BXH0003001E1 1.8 1.9
E2 1.9 2
EX
D1 1.4 1.5
2T1201EXH0003001D2 1.5 1.6
D3 1.6 1.7
A0
C4 1.3 1.4
2T1201A0H0003001D1 1.4 1.5
D2 1.5 1.6
A1
D2 1.5 1.6
2T1201A1H0003001D3 1.6 1.7
D4 1.7 1.8
A2
D2 1.5 1.6
2T1201A2H0003001D3 1.6 1.7
D4 1.7 1.8
A3
D3 1.6 1.7
2T1201A3H0003001D4 1.7 1.8
E1 1.8 1.9
A4
D3 1.6 1.7
2T1201A4H0003001D4 1.7 1.8
E1 1.8 1.9
LX
E1 1.8 1.9
2T1201LXH0003001